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SELCOSIN, SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA Y COMERCIALIZADORA ERKAN SA DE CV

MK, URBANIZACIONES, S.A DE C.V.

JN CONSTRUCCIONES SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA HUPARE, SA DE CV

CONSTRUCTORA FALOIC, SA DE CV

COYDU, S.A DE C.V.

ZAVEL COMERCIAL SINALOENSE SA DE CV.

GREENSTAR EDIFICACIONES SA DE CV

CHAPEM SA DE CV

VELCO CONSTRUCCIONES, S.A. C.V

450,816.94

510,721.23

532,960.91

533,110.28

583,643.77

764,861.25

764,884.73

1,093,003.11

1,124,351.78

1,257,447.66

3,937,512.76

Gasto en Obra 
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ENERO FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL MAYO JUNIO JULIO AGOSTO SEPTIEMBRE OCTUBRE NOVIEMBRE DICIEMBRE

8,944,574.80

2,569,315.17

1,242,390.96

5,257,679.43

5,967,872.23

11,553,314.42

Gasto Mensual en Obra Publica


